                                                                      CAT0222 REV01
Polarization Maintaining Optical Switch (1x1, 1x2)
Features
：
Low Insertion Loss、High crosstalk
Compact package
Application
：

Package Dimension
：
Ordering Information
：
PMSW Wavelength Type 0 Mode Fiber Type Pigtail Type Length Connector
  1064=1064nm
1310=1310nm
1550=1550nm
1315=1310&1
550nm
1=1x1
2=1X2
 L=Latching
N=Non-Latching
1=PM1310
2=PM1550
3=PM1064
1=250um
bare fiber
2=900um
loose tube
3=3mm
loose tube
4=2mm
loose tube
S=Specify
H=0.5m
8=0.8m
1=1.0m
5=1.5m
2=2.0m
3=3.0m
4=4.0m
A=2.5m
B=5.0m
S=Specify
0=None
1=FC/UPC
2=FC/APC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/UPC
5=MU
6=LC/UPC
7=LC/APC
S=Specify